
Greipstad skytterlag

4. karusell 15m 2013

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne XX* * *

1. serie
50 *X99X

2. serie
48 * * *X*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 9X9XX* *XXX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 XX*X* * * * * *

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
346 (17*)

2. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne * * *X* 50 XXX9 * 49 9X* *X 49    148 *X99X9 * * *X 97    245 * * *X* * * * * * 100    345 (20*)
3. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal *X* * * 50 * *X*9 49 *X9 *X 49    148 X9 *9 * *XX* * 98    246 * *X* *XXXX9 99    345 (18*)
4. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal X* * * * 50 99XX9 47 9XXX* 49    146 *XXXX* *X*X 100    246 *XX*XX* *9X 99    345 (13*)
5. Peter Sørli Greipstad XX* *X 50 XXX99 48 XXX9X 49    147 99 * * * *XX*X 98    245 XX* *X9XXXX 99    344 (9*)
6. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal * * * * * 50 99XXX 48 *X99 * 48    146 9X9XX9 * *X* 97    243 X* *X* *XX*X 100    343 (15*)
7. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes *X* * * 50 99 *X9 47 *XX9 * 49    146 89X*9 *X*X* 96    242 X*XXXX*X*X 100    342 (14*)
8. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne *XX9 * 49 *X99 * 48 XXXX* 50    147 9 *9999X*X* 95    242 9XXXX*X*X* 99    341 (11*)
9. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø X*X*9 49 X9XXX 49 X*9X* 49    147 X999 * *9 *X9 95    242 *XXX999XXX 97    339 (8*)
10. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Randesund XX* *X 50 9X9X9 47 X* *XX 50    147 8999X9X9X* 93    240 * * *999 *XXX 97    337 (9*)
11. Kjetil Aabel Birkenes X9X9X 48 9XXX9 48 X*XXX 50    146 X98X99X*X* 95    241 99X9 *XX9XX 96    337 (4*)
12. Alf Olav Skeivoll Greipstad X8XX* 48 6999 * 43 9 *XXX 49    140 XX*99X99XX 96    236 * *X*XX*X*X 100    336 (9*)
13. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad * * * * * 50 89X79 43 9XXX9 48    141 998 *99XXXX 94    235 *X* *X* * *XX 100    335 (12*)
14. Johan Arthur Nygård Randesund X9XXX 49 9X999 46 X9 * *X 49    144 X989 *9 * *9 * 94    238 XX*XX99XX9 97    335 (7*)
15. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 9X99X 47 X98XX 47 X9X*X 49    143 999999XXXX 94    237 XX9 * * *X9XX 98    335 (4*)
16. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad XXXX9 49 98 *X9 46 X99X* 48    143 8X9X9 * *9 * * 95    238 9 *XX99XX9X 96    334 (7*)
17. Even Sløgedal Eikås Søgne XXXX* 50 9X9X8 46 9XX* * 49    145 XX8X99X9XX 95    240 X*999X9 *99 94    334 (5*)
18. Marte Skisland Greipstad X*9X* 49 999X9 46 XXXX9 49    144 X9X99X9999 93    237 99XXX*9 * *9 96    333 (5*)
19. Tom Nyhaven Søgne XX9X* 49 X9X79 45 99999 45    139 9 *7999XXXX 93    232 XXX* *XX*X* 100    332 (6*)
20. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim XX9XX 49 99989 44 *X9X* 49    142 9989X99XX9 92    234 X9XXXXXXX9 98    332 (2*)
21. Arild Valand Mandal X*X* * 50 9989 * 45 X999 * 47    142 XX7X799 * *9 91    233 9X*9XX*XXX 98    331 (9*)
22. Gunn-Britt Larsen Søgne 9XXXX 49 889 *9 44 999 *9 46    139 999XX9X9 *X 95    234 99 *9 * * *XXX 97    331 (7*)
23. Kåre Storenes Imenes *9X9X 48 6X96X 41 X*X9X 49    138 9999X9 *9 *9 93    231 XXXX*XXXXX 100    331 (5*)
24. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 9X9X9 47 8998 * 44 99XXX 48    139 898X*9X9X* 93    232 *XXXX9X*XX 99    331 (5*)
25. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland XX999 47 99989 44 *X9XX 49    140 99X979999X 90    230 *X* *XXX*XX 100    330 (5*)
26. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad *X*XX 50 9X*X9 48 X99XX 48    146 99998X* * *X 94    240 9X* *X* *XX0 89    329 (10*)
27. Harald Johan Høyland Greipstad X*X9X 49 X9X8X 47 9XX99 47    143 689X9X8X*X 90    233 89XX* *XX98 94    327 (4*)
28. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 99 *9X 47 9997X 44 *9889 44    135 *6 *99X* *XX 94    229 X*X*99XXX9 97    326 (8*)



Greipstad skytterlag

4. karusell 15m 2013

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Jan Dalene Topdal 9XX9X 48 98889 42 X*XXX 50    140 8889899 *X9 88    228 XX*XX99 *X* 98    326 (5*)
30. Espen Stubstad Mandal 9XXX* 49 98699 41 99X*X 48    138 758X9998X9 84    222 8988999998 86    308 (2*)
31. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 99999 45 89827 34 * *X98 47    126 699X99 *X9X 91    217 98899XX999 90    307 (3*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad XX*9X

1. serie
49 99X9X

2. serie
47 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 99X9X9 *XXX

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 *XXX* * *X9X

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
341 (6*)

2. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne *XX*9 49 *98X9 46 XXXX9 49    144 XX*9X*X*9X 98    242 XXXX9 *9 *X* 98    340 (9*)
3. Stein Østbøll Birkenes X9 * * * 49 9 *9 *9 47 XXX*X 50    146 X*XX99X*XX 98    244 9 *9X*X* * *6 94    338 (13*)
4. Rune Haaversen-WesthasselGreipstad 9XX*9 48 XX*X9 49 XXX*9 49    146 *XX*9 *X*99 97    243 *X999 *99X* 95    338 (10*)
5. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 9 *XX9 48 9989 * 45 9 *9 *9 47    140 99X*9X8XXX 95    235 9XX9XX9X9X 96    331 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Englund Søgne *X* * *

1. serie
50 9 *XXX

2. serie
49 * *X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *X9XX* *9 * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 * *X*9 *X*XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
346 (19*)

2. Harald Jensen Lyngdal * *X* * 50 9X*XX 49 *9X9X 48    147 * * *X*XX9XX 99    246 XX*X*XXX*X 100    346 (13*)
3. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal X* * * * 50 9X9XX 48 9 * *9X 48    146 X* *XX*X*X9 99    245 9XXX9X* * *X 98    343 (13*)
4. John Løland Birkenes X9 * *X 49 *XXXX 50 XX9 * * 49    148 X8XXXX99 *X 96    244 XXXX*X*99 * 98    342 (9*)
5. Arvid T. Ramsland Heddeland og Breland * *9 *X 49 XX* *9 49 * * *XX 50    148 *9 * *XX999 * 96    244 99 *X*X9 *XX 97    341 (15*)
6. Osvald Uleberg Evje og Hornnes *9X99 47 99 *99 46 X9999 46    139 XXX99X99 *9 95    234 XX999999XX 94    328 (3*)
7. Finn Tronstad Søgne 899X9 45 9 * *X9 48 9XXX9 48    141 9XX*900000 48    189 *99X*98X*9 94    283 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Kristian Lunden Vennesla X*XX*

1. serie
50 *XXXX

2. serie
50 99XX*

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
148 99 * *9 * *X*X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
245 XX9 *9XXX9 *

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
342 (11*)

2. Tormod Aamdal Søgne 9XXXX 49 XXX8 * 48 *X*9X 49    146 9XXXXX9 *9X 97    243 9999XXXXX9 95    338 (4*)
3. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand 9X99X 47 9X9X* 48 X9XXX 49    144 XXX*9X999X 96    240 9X* *X* *999 96    336 (6*)
4. Trygve J.  Grøsland Kristiansand *99X9 47 99 * *9 47 X9XXX 49    143 X9 *X*XX9X9 97    240 99X9 *99XX9 94    334 (6*)
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5. Paul Notto Mikkelsen Imenes 9X99X 47 * *9XX 49 X*99X 48    144 XX889X99XX 93    237 99XX9X9X*X 96    333 (4*)
6. Eivind Ramse Vennesla 99 *99 46 99 *X9 47 9XX99 47    140 99X9 *9 *X9X 95    235 9999X999XX 93    328 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martin Aabel Birkenes * * *X*

1. serie
50 *X* *X

2. serie
50 *9X* *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 *XXX*XXX*9

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 * * *X*X* *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
348 (19*)

2. Emma Gyland Greipstad XX9X9 48 9XXX9 48 * * *XX 50    146 *9XXX*9 *9 * 97    243 *XXXXX99X* 98    341 (9*)
3. Caroline Finnestad Lund Søgne X* *X* 50 XX9XX 49 *X9X* 49    148 * *9X9 * *XXX 98    246 9XX99999 * * 94    340 (11*)
4. Ingvild Strand Topdal X9XXX 49 X9X99 47 X*9XX 49    145 999X9X999 * 93    238 9999 *89XX9 92    330 (3*)
5. Cecilie Mølland Greipstad 9XX9X 48 9X9XX 48 9XX* * 49    145 99 *9X*99 *9 94    239 99998999X8 89    328 (5*)
6. Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad 9X998 45 *999X 47 X99X* 48    140 9X9X98X*X9 94    234 999 *X8999X 92    326 (4*)
7. Magnus Johannessen Søgne XX88X 46 *X7X8 45 98989 43    134 9X989999X9 91    225 X8889899 *9 88    313 (2*)
8. Anne Kamilla Høyland Greipstad 98999 44 979X8 43 99 *89 45    132 7X899 *5978 82    214 98X9877X89 85    299 (2*)
9. Syvert Larsen Søgne 9X899 45 99988 43 8988X 43    131 9X6 *799798 84    215 87988XXX58 83    298 (1*)
10. William Høyland Greipstad 786X8 39 99 *88 44 *8X8X 46    129 9898X9977X 86    215 9789889796 80    295 (2*)
11. Anders Eieland Iveland *X* *X 50 *X*99 48 99999 45    143 889X888888 83    226 0000000000 0    226 (5*)
12. Benjamin Langenes NyhavenSøgne 99887 41 87999 42 9999X 46    129 88878 *9X98 85    214 0000000000 0    214 (1*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Helene Storenes Imenes * *XX*

1. serie
50 * * *X*

2. serie
50 X*XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XX*X*XXXX*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 XXX*XX*XX*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
350 (15*)

2. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø * * * * * 50 * * *X* 50 * * *X* 50    150 XXX* * *X9 *X 99    249 * * *9 *XXX* * 99    348 (23*)
3. Alvilde Røiseland Holum X* *9 * 49 X9 *XX 49 X*XXX 50    148 *X*X*XX*X* 100    248 * *XXXX*XXX 100    348 (13*)
4. Aleksander Teisrud Søgne X* * * * 50 9X* *9 48 X9 *9X 48    146 XXX*XXXX9 * 99    245 XXX*XXX9XX 99    344 (10*)
5. Jakob Dalene Topdal X* *XX 50 9 * *X9 48 9X999 46    144 *X999XX*9X 96    240 X*XXXXX9XX 99    339 (7*)
6. Fredrik Repstad Søgne *XX9X 49 X999X 47 XX*XX 50    146 X999 *X89 *9 93    239 *X*9 * * *XX9 98    337 (9*)
7. Simen Gjeldsvik Evje og Hornnes *99X9 47 99XXX 48 XXX*X 50    145 X*X9X9XXX9 97    242 *9XX89XXX9 95    337 (4*)
8. Karen Sodeland Øksendal Holum 9X99X 47 9X9 * * 48 9XX9X 48    143 *XX99 *9 *9 * 96    239 *XXX99 * *9X 97    336 (9*)
9. Stig Lid Evje og Hornnes 9X9XX 48 99XX9 47 99989 44    139 *X9X9XXXX9 97    236 * * *99 *X9 *9 96    332 (6*)
10. Benjamin Vatnedalen Evje og Hornnes 8 * *X9 47 9 *X*9 48 9X999 46    141 999 *9999X9 92    233 *XX999X899 93    326 (6*)
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11. Andreas Finnestad Lund Søgne X9X89 46 99 *9X 47 * *899 46    139 X99 *99 *9XX 95    234 99X8X9X999 92    326 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Aleksander Enoksen Greipstad 9 * *XX

1. serie
49 X99X*

2. serie
48 XX9XX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 9X99 *9 * * *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 * * * * *XXXX9

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
341 (12*)

2. Trine Jåtun Greipstad * *XXX 50 9X*99 47 *XXXX 50    147 *XXX99X9X* 97    244 *XX99X*X*9 97    341 (9*)
3. Henry Th. Jenssen Mandal * *X*X 50 X97X9 45 * *9 * * 49    144 XX89X99 *X9 94    238 XXXX*X*X99 98    336 (10*)
4. Henrik K. Vatnedalen Greipstad 8XX99 46 99999 45 XXXX9 49    140 999X999XX9 93    233 9XX*XX99XX 97    330 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 *X* * *

1. serie
50 * *X*9

2. serie
49 *X9 *X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 X9 *9 * *XX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (14*)

2. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 XX* * * 50 *X99X 48 * * *X* 50    148 9X9XX* *XXX 98    246 (10*)
3. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 X* * * * 50 99XX9 47 9XXX* 49    146 *XXXX* *X*X 100    246 (9*)
4. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 * * *X* 50 XXX9 * 49 9X* *X 49    148 *X99X9 * * *X 97    245 (11*)
5. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 XX* *X 50 XXX99 48 XXX9X 49    147 99 * * * *XX*X 98    245 (7*)
6. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 * * * * * 50 99XXX 48 *X99 * 48    146 9X9XX9 * *X* 97    243 (10*)
7. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 *X* * * 50 99 *X9 47 *XX9 * 49    146 89X*9 *X*X* 96    242 (11*)
8. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 *XX9 * 49 *X99 * 48 XXXX* 50    147 9 *9999X*X* 95    242 (8*)
9. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø 5 X*X*9 49 X9XXX 49 X*9X* 49    147 X999 * *9 *X9 95    242 (7*)
10. Kjetil Aabel Birkenes 4 X9X9X 48 9XXX9 48 X*XXX 50    146 X98X99X*X* 95    241 (3*)
11. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 *X*XX 50 9X*X9 48 X99XX 48    146 99998X* * *X 94    240 (6*)
12. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Randesund 5 XX* *X 50 9X9X9 47 X* *XX 50    147 8999X9X9X* 93    240 (5*)
13. Even Sløgedal Eikås Søgne 4 XXXX* 50 9X9X8 46 9XX* * 49    145 XX8X99X9XX 95    240 (3*)
14. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad 3 XXXX9 49 98 *X9 46 X99X* 48    143 8X9X9 * *9 * * 95    238 (6*)
15. Johan Arthur Nygård Randesund 4 X9XXX 49 9X999 46 X9 * *X 49    144 X989 *9 * *9 * 94    238 (6*)
16. Marte Skisland Greipstad 4 X*9X* 49 999X9 46 XXXX9 49    144 X9X99X9999 93    237 (2*)
17. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 4 9X99X 47 X98XX 47 X9X*X 49    143 999999XXXX 94    237 (1*)
18. Alf Olav Skeivoll Greipstad 5 X8XX* 48 6999 * 43 9 *XXX 49    140 XX*99X99XX 96    236 (4*)
19. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 * * * * * 50 89X79 43 9XXX9 48    141 998 *99XXXX 94    235 (6*)
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20. Gunn-Britt Larsen Søgne 4 9XXXX 49 889 *9 44 999 *9 46    139 999XX9X9 *X 95    234 (3*)
21. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 XX9XX 49 99989 44 *X9X* 49    142 9989X99XX9 92    234 (2*)
22. Arild Valand Mandal 4 X*X* * 50 9989 * 45 X999 * 47    142 XX7X799 * *9 91    233 (7*)
23. Harald Johan Høyland Greipstad 4 X*X9X 49 X9X8X 47 9XX99 47    143 689X9X8X*X 90    233 (2*)
24. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 3 9X9X9 47 8998 * 44 99XXX 48    139 898X*9X9X* 93    232 (3*)
25. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 XX9X* 49 X9X79 45 99999 45    139 9 *7999XXXX 93    232 (2*)
26. Kåre Storenes Imenes 4 *9X9X 48 6X96X 41 X*X9X 49    138 9999X9 *9 *9 93    231 (4*)
27. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 4 XX999 47 99989 44 *X9XX 49    140 99X979999X 90    230 (1*)
28. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 3 99 *9X 47 9997X 44 *9889 44    135 *6 *99X* *XX 94    229 (6*)
29. Jan Dalene Topdal 4 9XX9X 48 98889 42 X*XXX 50    140 8889899 *X9 88    228 (2*)
30. Espen Stubstad Mandal 4 9XXX* 49 98699 41 99X*X 48    138 758X9998X9 84    222 (2*)
31. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 3 99999 45 89827 34 * *X98 47    126 699X99 *X9X 91    217 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anita Løvdal Iveland *9XX*

1. serie
49 X*X*9

2. serie
49 XX* *9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 9XXX*9 *X*9

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (9*)

2. Samuel Høiland Lyngdal 999 * * 47 X* *XX 50 *XX*9 49    146 X9 *X*9X*9X 97    243 (9*)
3. Atle Lid Evje og Hornnes 9XX*9 48 9XXX* 49 X9 *X* 49    146 X* *999X9XX 96    242 (6*)
4. Tor-Olaf Øivand Billing Kristiansand *9XX9 48 9X9 *X 48 *9 * * * 49    145 *X*9899X*9 94    239 (9*)
5. Arild Sangesland Øvrebø 99 *X9 47 XXX99 48 99 *X* 48    143 X9X9X9XX9 * 96    239 (4*)
6. Heinz Fredrik Meyer Kristiansand 9 *X99 47 *XX89 47 99 *X9 47    141 XX899X999X 93    234 (3*)
7. Annette Høyland Greipstad 998 *X 46 X9998 45 99888 42    133 9999999X9X 92    225 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Krister Engvoll Kristiansand X*XXX

1. serie
50 X99X*

2. serie
48 X9XX*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 9X9X*XX*X9

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (5*)

2. Morten Andre Ryen Topdal 9XX*X 49 9X999 46 9XX*9 48    143 *999X* *X*X 97    240 (6*)
3. Knut Ivar Mjåland Iveland * *X8X 48 99999 45 9XX*X 49    142 99XX9 *XXX8 95    237 (4*)
4. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 999 *9 46 99988 43 9X9 *9 47    136 X99XX99XXX 96    232 (2*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad *X*XX

1. serie
50 9X*X9

2. serie
48 X99XX

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
146 99998X* * *X

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
240 (6*)

2. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad XXXX9 49 98 *X9 46 X99X* 48    143 8X9X9 * *9 * * 95    238 (6*)
3. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 9X9X9 47 8998 * 44 99XXX 48    139 898X*9X9X* 93    232 (3*)
4. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 99 *9X 47 9997X 44 *9889 44    135 *6 *99X* *XX 94    229 (6*)
5. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 99999 45 89827 34 * *X98 47    126 699X99 *X9X 91    217 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Aabel Birkenes X9X9X

1. serie
48 9XXX9

2. serie
48 X*XXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 X98X99X*X*

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 (3*)

2. Even Sløgedal Eikås Søgne XXXX* 50 9X9X8 46 9XX* * 49    145 XX8X99X9XX 95    240 (3*)
3. Johan Arthur Nygård Randesund X9XXX 49 9X999 46 X9 * *X 49    144 X989 *9 * *9 * 94    238 (6*)
4. Marte Skisland Greipstad X*9X* 49 999X9 46 XXXX9 49    144 X9X99X9999 93    237 (2*)
5. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 9X99X 47 X98XX 47 X9X*X 49    143 999999XXXX 94    237 (1*)
6. Gunn-Britt Larsen Søgne 9XXXX 49 889 *9 44 999 *9 46    139 999XX9X9 *X 95    234 (3*)
7. Arild Valand Mandal X*X* * 50 9989 * 45 X999 * 47    142 XX7X799 * *9 91    233 (7*)
8. Harald Johan Høyland Greipstad X*X9X 49 X9X8X 47 9XX99 47    143 689X9X8X*X 90    233 (2*)
9. Tom Nyhaven Søgne XX9X* 49 X9X79 45 99999 45    139 9 *7999XXXX 93    232 (2*)
10. Kåre Storenes Imenes *9X9X 48 6X96X 41 X*X9X 49    138 9999X9 *9 *9 93    231 (4*)
11. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland XX999 47 99989 44 *X9XX 49    140 99X979999X 90    230 (1*)
12. Jan Dalene Topdal 9XX9X 48 98889 42 X*XXX 50    140 8889899 *X9 88    228 (2*)
13. Espen Stubstad Mandal 9XXX* 49 98699 41 99X*X 48    138 758X9998X9 84    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal *X* * *

1. serie
50 * *X*9

2. serie
49 *X9 *X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 X9 *9 * *XX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (14*)
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2. Tor Harald Lund Søgne XX* * * 50 *X99X 48 * * *X* 50    148 9X9XX* *XXX 98    246 (10*)
3. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal X* * * * 50 99XX9 47 9XXX* 49    146 *XXXX* *X*X 100    246 (9*)
4. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne * * *X* 50 XXX9 * 49 9X* *X 49    148 *X99X9 * * *X 97    245 (11*)
5. Peter Sørli Greipstad XX* *X 50 XXX99 48 XXX9X 49    147 99 * * * *XX*X 98    245 (7*)
6. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal * * * * * 50 99XXX 48 *X99 * 48    146 9X9XX9 * *X* 97    243 (10*)
7. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes *X* * * 50 99 *X9 47 *XX9 * 49    146 89X*9 *X*X* 96    242 (11*)
8. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne *XX9 * 49 *X99 * 48 XXXX* 50    147 9 *9999X*X* 95    242 (8*)
9. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø X*X*9 49 X9XXX 49 X*9X* 49    147 X999 * *9 *X9 95    242 (7*)
10. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Randesund XX* *X 50 9X9X9 47 X* *XX 50    147 8999X9X9X* 93    240 (5*)
11. Alf Olav Skeivoll Greipstad X8XX* 48 6999 * 43 9 *XXX 49    140 XX*99X99XX 96    236 (4*)
12. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad * * * * * 50 89X79 43 9XXX9 48    141 998 *99XXXX 94    235 (6*)
13. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim XX9XX 49 99989 44 *X9X* 49    142 9989X99XX9 92    234 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stein Østbøll Birkenes X9 * * *

1. serie
49 9 *9 *9

2. serie
47 XXX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 X*XX99X*XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
244 (8*)

2. Rune Haaversen-WesthasselGreipstad 9XX*9 48 XX*X9 49 XXX*9 49    146 *XX*9 *X*99 97    243 (7*)
3. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne *XX*9 49 *98X9 46 XXXX9 49    144 XX*9X*X*9X 98    242 (6*)
4. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad XX*9X 49 99X9X 47 XXXXX 50    146 99X9X9 *XXX 96    242 (2*)
5. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 9 *XX9 48 9989 * 45 9 *9 *9 47    140 99X*9X8XXX 95    235 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Englund Søgne *X* * *

1. serie
50 9 *XXX

2. serie
49 * *X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *X9XX* *9 * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (14*)

2. Harald Jensen Lyngdal * *X* * 50 9X*XX 49 *9X9X 48    147 * * *X*XX9XX 99    246 (10*)
3. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal X* * * * 50 9X9XX 48 9 * *9X 48    146 X* *XX*X*X9 99    245 (10*)
4. Arvid T. Ramsland Heddeland og Breland * *9 *X 49 XX* *9 49 * * *XX 50    148 *9 * *XX999 * 96    244 (12*)
5. John Løland Birkenes X9 * *X 49 *XXXX 50 XX9 * * 49    148 X8XXXX99 *X 96    244 (6*)
6. Osvald Uleberg Evje og Hornnes *9X99 47 99 *99 46 X9999 46    139 XXX99X99 *9 95    234 (3*)
7. Finn Tronstad Søgne 899X9 45 9 * *X9 48 9XXX9 48    141 9XX*900000 48    189 (3*)



Greipstad skytterlag

4. karusell 15m 2013

Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Kristian Lunden Vennesla X*XX*

1. serie
50 *XXXX

2. serie
50 99XX*

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
148 99 * *9 * *X*X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
245 (9*)

2. Tormod Aamdal Søgne 9XXXX 49 XXX8 * 48 *X*9X 49    146 9XXXXX9 *9X 97    243 (4*)
3. Trygve J.  Grøsland Kristiansand *99X9 47 99 * *9 47 X9XXX 49    143 X9 *X*XX9X9 97    240 (5*)
4. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand 9X99X 47 9X9X* 48 X9XXX 49    144 XXX*9X999X 96    240 (2*)
5. Paul Notto Mikkelsen Imenes 9X99X 47 * *9XX 49 X*99X 48    144 XX889X99XX 93    237 (3*)
6. Eivind Ramse Vennesla 99 *99 46 99 *X9 47 9XX99 47    140 99X9 *9 *X9X 95    235 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martin Aabel Birkenes * * *X*

1. serie
50 *X* *X

2. serie
50 *9X* *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 *XXX*XXX*9

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (13*)

2. Caroline Finnestad Lund Søgne X* *X* 50 XX9XX 49 *X9X* 49    148 * *9X9 * *XXX 98    246 (9*)
3. Emma Gyland Greipstad XX9X9 48 9XXX9 48 * * *XX 50    146 *9XXX*9 *9 * 97    243 (7*)
4. Cecilie Mølland Greipstad 9XX9X 48 9X9XX 48 9XX* * 49    145 99 *9X*99 *9 94    239 (5*)
5. Ingvild Strand Topdal X9XXX 49 X9X99 47 X*9XX 49    145 999X9X999 * 93    238 (2*)
6. Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad 9X998 45 *999X 47 X99X* 48    140 9X9X98X*X9 94    234 (3*)
7. Anders Eieland Iveland *X* *X 50 *X*99 48 99999 45    143 889X888888 83    226 (5*)
8. Magnus Johannessen Søgne XX88X 46 *X7X8 45 98989 43    134 9X989999X9 91    225 (1*)
9. William Høyland Greipstad 786X8 39 99 *88 44 *8X8X 46    129 9898X9977X 86    215 (2*)
10. Syvert Larsen Søgne 9X899 45 99988 43 8988X 43    131 9X6 *799798 84    215 (1*)
11. Anne Kamilla Høyland Greipstad 98999 44 979X8 43 99 *89 45    132 7X899 *5978 82    214 (2*)
12. Benjamin Langenes NyhavenSøgne 99887 41 87999 42 9999X 46    129 88878 *9X98 85    214 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Helene Storenes Imenes * *XX*

1. serie
50 * * *X*

2. serie
50 X*XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XX*X*XXXX*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (12*)
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Side 9Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø * * * * * 50 * * *X* 50 * * *X* 50    150 XXX* * *X9 *X 99    249 (17*)
3. Alvilde Røiseland Holum X* *9 * 49 X9 *XX 49 X*XXX 50    148 *X*X*XX*X* 100    248 (10*)
4. Aleksander Teisrud Søgne X* * * * 50 9X* *9 48 X9 *9X 48    146 XXX*XXXX9 * 99    245 (9*)
5. Simen Gjeldsvik Evje og Hornnes *99X9 47 99XXX 48 XXX*X 50    145 X*X9X9XXX9 97    242 (3*)
6. Jakob Dalene Topdal X* *XX 50 9 * *X9 48 9X999 46    144 *X999XX*9X 96    240 (6*)
7. Karen Sodeland Øksendal Holum 9X99X 47 9X9 * * 48 9XX9X 48    143 *XX99 *9 *9 * 96    239 (6*)
8. Fredrik Repstad Søgne *XX9X 49 X999X 47 XX*XX 50    146 X999 *X89 *9 93    239 (4*)
9. Stig Lid Evje og Hornnes 9X9XX 48 99XX9 47 99989 44    139 *X9X9XXXX9 97    236 (1*)
10. Andreas Finnestad Lund Søgne X9X89 46 99 *9X 47 * *899 46    139 X99 *99 *9XX 95    234 (5*)
11. Benjamin Vatnedalen Evje og Hornnes 8 * *X9 47 9 *X*9 48 9X999 46    141 999 *9999X9 92    233 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine Jåtun Greipstad * *XXX

1. serie
50 9X*99

2. serie
47 *XXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 *XXX99X9X*

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (6*)

2. Aleksander Enoksen Greipstad 9 * *XX 49 X99X* 48 XX9XX 49    146 9X99 *9 * * *X 96    242 (7*)
3. Henry Th. Jenssen Mandal * *X*X 50 X97X9 45 * *9 * * 49    144 XX89X99 *X9 94    238 (8*)
4. Henrik K. Vatnedalen Greipstad 8XX99 46 99999 45 XXXX9 49    140 999X999XX9 93    233 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Eivind Øivand Billing Kristiansand 9X896

1. serie
42 96988

2. serie
40 X8899

3. serie
44    

15 skudd
126 9877X898 *9

10 skudd
85    

25 skudd
211 (1*)

1. Einar Engvoll Kristiansand 86875 34 99869 41 89698 40    115 8988X78783 76    191 (0*)
1. Jørgen Fossli Iveland X99X7 45 99XX9 47 88999 43    135 *99969X89X 89    224 (1*)
1. Kristoffer Fudge Greipstad X9878 42 84998 38 98689 40    120 888X779093 69    189 (0*)
1. Torbjørn Gjertsen Birkenes XX9XX 49 99999 45 98X8 * 45    139 X99 *99X*98 93    232 (3*)
1. Vegard Granåsen Birkenes 9 *X9X 48 * *9 *X 49 9999X 46    143 X999998999 90    233 (4*)
1. Ole Gyland Greipstad 81560 20 02517 15 25553 20    55 7522019300 29    84 (0*)
1. Marius Haugland Greipstad 4X328 27 4988X 39 67887 36    102 7729967976 69    171 (0*)
1. Vetle Haugland Greipstad 88999 43 97888 40 99888 42    125 8796719798 71    196 (0*)
1. Line Kyrkjeeide Greipstad 9989X 45 89988 42 X8978 42    129 9999XX97X9 91    220 (0*)



Greipstad skytterlag
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Side 10Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Marie Kyrkjeeide Greipstad X8X99 46 *8XX9 47 8 *99X 46    139 88 *789X799 85    224 (3*)
1. Andine Løvdal Iveland *X*X9 49 X999 * 47 9898 * 44    140 X*9X99X*9X 96    236 (6*)
1. Bertine Løvdal Iveland 99999 45 9999X 46 X9X99 47    138 988999XXX9 91    229 (0*)
1. Anne Margit Mjåland Iveland X*XXX 50 X*X9 * 49 99 *9X 47    146 9X9 *X8 *9X9 94    240 (6*)
1. Nicolai Smestad Greipstad 47878 34 97889 41 869X7 40    115 8959XX8776 79    194 (0*)
1. Kristian Storenes Imenes 798X8 42 *99XX 48 78 *X8 43    133 X8 *X96 *XX8 91    224 (4*)
1. Johan Strand Topdal 68788 37 7X988 42 889 *7 42    121 9899X98998 88    209 (1*)
1. Nikolai Suvatne Augland Greipstad 999X9 46 * * *X* 50 XXXXX 50    146 *XX99 *XX99 96    242 (6*)
1. Cecilie Vemmelvik Greipstad *XX9 * 49 XX9XX 49 XXX9 * 49    147 XXX99X99X9 95    242 (3*)
1. Martin Ødegård Greipstad *998X 46 8X887 41 *8X89 45    132 9997XX5X94 82    214 (2*)


